
BBS Archery Indoor Championships 2012

Double Portsmouth

Saturday 14 April 2012 - Lilleshall National Sports Centre


Grand Total
Archer Name
Club Name
Morning
Afternoon
S
H
G
Lady B1 Recurve

Marjorie Scott
St Dunstans AC
186
182
368
77
1
Lady B2/3 Recurve

Melissa Carter
CM+FB
402
386
788
117
3
Eileen Thompson
St Dunstans AC
33
70
103
27
1
Lady B2/3 Compound

Christine Iwancz
Alsager COA
452
452
904
120
22
Lady VI Open Recurve

Michelle Whalley
S.R.S.B
425
509
934
120
11
Joan Toman
Killingworth Archers
464
467
931
120
15
Jane Chalk
Sway Bowmen
424
434
858
120
10
Carmel Bassett
Mayflower Archer
392
447
839
118
5
Lady VI Open Compound

Dorothy Cooper
Lichfield Archers
558
546
1104
120
34
Gent B1 Compound

Roger Rees-Evans
Neath Archers
302
256
558
102
2
Gent B2/3 Recurve

Peter Price
St Dunstans AC
368
443
811
118
6
Gent B2/3 Compound

Patrick Sidnell
St Dunstans AC
394
417
811
119
5
David Poyner
St Dunstans AC
377
348
725
115
1
Gent VI Open Recurve

Leslie Culf
S.R.S.B
472
491
963
120
20
Tom Roddy
G.L.A.D.
471
413
884
120
11
Gent VI Open Compound

David Schofield
Ivanhoe Archers
501
488
989
120
6
James McVay
DISC Leicester
507
456
963
119
8
Gent Novice -

Kelvin Platt
St Dunstans AC
183
207
390
91
0
Thomas Trophy for Most Improved Score from Previous Year
Archer Name
Improvement

Roger Rees-Evans
45
Patrick Sidnell
31
David Schofield
31
Dorothy Cooper
30
Joan Toman
23
Marjorie Scott
22
Leslie Culf
19
Christine Iwancz
5

Total who Improved
8

David Christie Memorial Trophy for Most Improved Handicap 
using the Single Portsmouth
Archer Name
Current
Handicap from
Improvement


Handicap


James McVay
47
44
3
Roger Rees-Evans
72
71
1
David Poyner
65
65
0
Kelvin Platt
77
81
-4
Patrick Sidnell
57
63
-6
Peter Price
58
66
-8
Marjorie Scott
73
81
-8
Jane Chalk
49
59
-10
Eileen Thompson
83
100
-17

Handicap Submitted
9

Total who Improved
2
Reward Badges
Archer Name
Current Badge
New Badge

James McVay
475
500
David Schofield
475
500
Patrick Sidnell
350
375
Peter Price
0
350
Kelvin Platt
0
175

New Badges
2

Increased Badges
3

Total Badges
5

Broken or Set Records
Single Portsmouth
Gent B3 Compound


David Schofield
Broken by 25 (501)
Double Portsmouth
Lady B1 Recurve


Marjorie Scott
Broken by 22 (368)
Gent B2 Compound


Patrick Sidnell
Broken by 6 (811)
Lady B2 Compound


Christine Iwancz
Broken by 5 (904)
Gent B3 Compound


David Schofield
Broken by 31 (989)


BBS Archery Indoor Championships 2012

Worcester

Sunday 15 April 2012 - Lilleshall National Sports Centre
Blackout - Standard Round

Grand Total

Archer Name
Club Name
Face 1
Face 2
S
H
G

Roger Rees-Evans
Neath Archers
52
41
93
36
1
Marjorie Scott
St Dunstans AC
31
37
68
29
2
Non-Blackout - Handicap Adjusted Results
Archer Name
Handicap from
Worcester
Handicap
Adjusted



Total
Allowance
Score

Peter Price
66
177
1302
1479
Carmel Bassett
63
193
1284
1477
Leslie Culf
53
237
1231
1468
Eileen Thompson
100
31
1431
1462
Kelvin Platt
81
69
1383
1452
Christine Iwancz
55
194
1240
1434
Joan Toman
54
184
1235
1419
David Poyner
65
120
1296
1416
David Schofield
46
187
1203
1390
Non-Blackout - Standard Round
**For Information Only, Not for Award Purposes**

Grand Total

Archer Name
Club Name
Face 1
Face 2
S
H
G

Non-Black Out
Leslie Culf
S.R.S.B
121
116
237
60
20
Christine Iwancz
Alsager COA
100
94
194
59
6
Carmel Bassett
Mayflower Archer
108
85
193
58
9
David Schofield
Ivanhoe Archers
93
94
187
58
7
Joan Toman
Killingworth Archers
89
95
184
60
7
Peter Price
St Dunstans AC
88
89
177
56
7
David Poyner
St Dunstans AC
56
64
120
43
3
Kelvin Platt
St Dunstans AC
34
35
69
30
1
Eileen Thompson
St Dunstans AC
19
12
31
10
2

